AGENDA
MEETING OF THE CITY COUNCIL

HELD VIA ZOOM AND AVAILABLE ON CITY OF VERSAILLES FACEBOOK LIVE

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

OCTOBER 20, 2020 AT 5:30 P.M.
Prayer
Roll Call
Approval of October 6, 2020 Minutes
2" Reading Ordinance 2020-35 Amending Section 95.07 of the City’s Code of Ordinances to
Specify that Appeals from Nuisance Citations shall be Governed by the Process Set Forth in
Sections 32.78 to 32.80 of the Code of Ordinances
Discussion — Former Versailles Police Department Evidence Building Property
Bid Award — Dan Drive Lift Station Relocation
Mayor Miscellaneous

Council Miscellaneous/Committee Reports

Department Directors

10. Adjournment

SUBJECT TO REVISION



